
 2014 JUNIOR VARSITY
TRACK FIELD SCHEDULE

3/6/2014 (DRAFT)

Event Location Host Assist Host
Thursday, March 13, 2014 Girls Milne VVHS CHS/EHS AHS CHS EHS MHS VVHS SHS AA

Girls Wilson LCHS VHS AHA DNHS HHS LCHS RGHS WMHS VHS
Friday, March 14, 2014 Boys Milne

Boys Wilson
Thursday, March 20, 2014 Boys Milne EHS AHA AHS AHA CHS DNHS EHS HHS VHS SPX RANCHO

Boys Wilson MHS WMHS/RGHS MHS LCHS RGHS SHS VVHS WMHS CLEVE LA
Friday, March 21, 2014 Girls Milne

Girls Wilson
Thursday, March 27, 2014 Girls Milne VHS/HHS LCHS LCHS RGHS WMHS VHS VVHS HHS CLEVE LA

Girls Wilson AHS/AHA SHS/MHS AHS CHS EHS AHA DNHS MHS SHS RANCHO
Friday, March 28, 2014 Boys Milne

Boys Wilson
Thursday, April 03, 2014 Boys Milne WMHS VVHS CHS LCHS MHS VVHS WMHS AHA AA SPX

Boys Wilson RGHS DNHS AHS RGHS SHS EHS VHS HHS DNHS
Friday, April 04, 2014 Girls Milne

Girls Wilson
Wednesday, April 09, 2014 Girls Milne CHS AHS AHS AHA CHS RGHS VHS VVHS WMHS CLEVE

Girls Wilson SHS/DNHS HHS DNHS EHS HHS LCHS MHS SHS AA SPX
Thursday, April 10, 2014 Boys Milne

Boys Wilson
Wednesday, April 23, 2014 Boys Milne All Schools All Schools AHA AHS CHS DNHS EHS HHS LCHS MHS RANCHO

City Prelims RGHS SHS VHS VVHS WMHS AA CLEVE SPX
Girls Wilson All Schools All Schools AHA AHS CHS DNHS EHS HHS LCHS MHS RANCHO
City Prelims RGHS SHS VHS VVHS WMHS AA CLEVE SPX

Thursday, April 24, 2014 Boys & Girls Wilson All Schools All Schools AHA AHS CHS DNHS EHS HHS LCHS MHS RANCHO
City Finals RGHS SHS VHS VVHS WMHS AA CLEVE SPX
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